Position

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall

Sum Instr, Psychology

Instructor, Psychology

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall

Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall

Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall

Adj Instr, Psychology/Spr

Adjunct Substitute, Credit

Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall

Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

CC Psychology

Total Wages

$124,870

$124,556

$121,104

$118,917

$32,438

$28,146

$22,917

$19,393

$14,810

$10,320

$5,897

$4,059

$3,089

$2,111

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,563

$17,591

$17,540

$10,426

$2,772

$2,393

$0

$1,641

$1,252

$0

$487

$335

$274

$187



