Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct Substitute, Credit		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$124,870	\$18,563
Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$124,556	\$17,591
Sum Instr, Psychology		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$121,104	\$17,540
Instructor, Psychology		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$118,917	\$10,426
Adjunct Substitute, Credit		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$32,438	\$2,772
Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$28,146	\$2,393
Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$22,917	\$0
Adjunct Substitute, Credit		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$19,393	\$1,641
Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$14,810	\$1,252
Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$10,320	\$0
Adj Instr, Psychology/Spr		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$5,897	\$487
Adjunct Substitute, Credit		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$4,059	\$335
Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$3,089	\$274
Adj Instr, Psychology/Fall		North Orange County Community College District	CC Psychology	\$2,111	\$187